Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
07/25/23
L E D  W r a p  A r o u n d
DL-WA5T
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Industrial 20W-40W 2,600~5,200lm
Features
Housing :
Slim Profile CRCA Housing with Polycarbonate End Caps.
Optics :
Opal Colour PMMA Diffuser
Mounting :
Suitable for Surface & Pendent Mounting
Driver :
Auto-sensing 120-347 V LED driver with Operating temperature range of -20˚C
~ + 45˚C
LED :
Field Selectable CCT of 3500K, 4000K & 5000K. Efficacy of ≥ 130lm/w.
Controls :
Compatible with 0-10V Dimming
Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
Applications
Polar Candela
ans
Garantie
years
Warranty5
Malls Hotels Factories
• Slim Design Linear Wrap in 2Ft and 4Ft length.
• Field Selectable (CCT 3500K, 4000K & 5000K) with Efficacy ≥130lm/w.
• Auto-sensing 120-347 V LED driver with Operating temperature range of
-20˚C ~ + 45˚C
• CRI 80 with 0.9PF
W
H
L
L W H
WA5T/2F 24” 5.3” 2.14”
WA5T/4F 48” 5.3” 2.14”
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
07/25/23
L E D  W r a p  A r o u n d
DL-WA5T
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Industrial 20W-40W 2,600~5,200lm
Product Information
Ordering
Code
DLC /
DLC Premium Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) Beam Angle CRI
Damp
Location
Case
QTY.
3682206 Y DL-WA5T/2F/20W/MK/120-347V/D 20 120-347V 50,000 2600 35-40-50 100° ≥80 Yes 6
3682207 Y Premium DL-WA5T/4F/40W/MK/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 50,000 5200 35-40-50 100° ≥80 Yes 6
3660247 - DL-WA5T/2F/LENS 2ft Replacement PMMA Lens
3660248 - DL-WA5T/4F/LENS 4ft Replacement PMMA Lens
Ordering Information    Example: DL-WA5T/2F/20W/MK/120-347V/D
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage Dimmable
DL (Deltalum) WA5T (LED Wrap Around) 2F (2’)
4F (4’)
20W
40W
MK (Selectable Kelvin/ CCT) 120-347V D (Dimmable)
DL-EC2 DL-VT2 SSL-XHC2 RGD-BLP6
Related Products